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        Contests - 2017 Season      File;- Oct.2 2017  

 

Date:  Draw time:  Venue:   Contest:             Notes: 

Saturday  7/1/17  (9am draw). Packington TBA  1st SFL.                                 Silver Fish Series. (x5)  

   

Saturday  21/1/17 (9am draw) Lavender Hall Bens  2nd SFL    

 

Saturday  11/2/17 (9am draw) BAA –Pensham 1,2,3 1st Aggregate & Pairs  Aggregate & Pairs (x10) 

 

Saturday  25/2/17 (9am draw) Packington Gratuities 3rd SFL             
       

Saturday  11/3/17 (9am draw) Alderhanger Lane  4th SFL    

       

Saturday  25/3/17 (9am draw) Pool House Farm  5th Final SFL    

       

Saturday  1/4/17 (9am draw) BAA – Blackpole  2nd Aggregate & Pairs         

 

Saturday  8/4/17 (9am draw)   TBF Canal.  1st Spring League.                Spring League Series (x5)    
       

Saturday  29/4/17 (9am draw)   Lower Park Highland. 2nd Spring League.             

      

Saturday  13/5/17 (9am draw)   TBF House  3rd Spring League   
       

* SATURDAY 6/5/17  FLADBURY  BANK CLEARING    

  

Saturday  27/5/17 (9am draw) Shrewley Pool  4th Spring League.        

       

* SUNDAY 4/6/17  FLADBURY  BANK CLEARING      

 

Saturday  10/6/17 (9am draw)   Broadacres Bills Pool Final Spring League.         

                                                           

Saturday  17/6/17 (9am draw) Fladbury   3rd Aggregate & Pairs       Fladbury Cup 

 

Saturday  1/7/17 (9am draw)   BAA – Fladbury Below 4th Aggregate & Pairs     

 

Saturday  15/7/17 (9am draw) Fladbury   5th Aggregate & Pairs  

 

* SATURDAY 12/8/17  FLADBURY  BANK CLEARING 

 

Saturday  19/8/17 (9am draw) Fladbury    6th Aggregate & Pairs      Lou Greatrex Shield 

 

Saturday  2/9/17 (9am draw) BAA – Pershore RB   7th Aggregate & Pairs          Annual WW Shield 

 

Saturday  16/9/17 (9am draw)   Fladbury   Cutters Cup            Jim Tyler Cutters Cup                               
       

Saturday  23/9/17 (9am draw)    Fladbury   8th Aggregate & Pairs  

 

Saturday 7/10/17 (9am draw) BAA – Manor Farm.  9th Aggregate & Pairs          Fur & Feather 

 

Saturday  21/10/17 (9am draw) Fladbury   1st Winter League                 CANCELLED 

 

Saturday  28/10/17    (9am draw) Canal   2nd Winter League 

 

Saturday 4/11/17 (9am draw) Fladbury   1st Winter League  RE-ARRANGED 

 

Saturday  11/11/17 (9am draw) Fladbury   10th Aggregate & Pairs         Chris Green Memorial  

 

Saturday  18/11/17 (9am draw). Fladbury    3rd  Winter League   

 

Saturday  2/12/17 (9am draw) Canal   4th Winter League   

 

Saturday  16/12/17 (9am draw) Fladbury   5th Winter League 

 

Saturday 30/12/17 (9am draw) FLADBURY  CHRISTMAS OPEN OPEN MATCH. 

   

*Please Inform the Secretary of your attendance by Thursday evening prior to the match–Call Frank Bagley on 0121 688 0964/ 07989 566219 

Notes; * Bank Clearing  Dates shown above, free match available to all members who help with bank clearing at Fladbury. 

* Bonus pegs  Applies to all matches on the venue list except for the Cutters Cup, capped annually. 

* Aggregate Cup  8 from 10 contests omitting two worst results.    

* Pairs   All 10 Aggregate contests on combined weight, inclusion is optional. 

* Roach Cup  Applicable to all matches on the venue list within the calendar year (Jan.-Dec.)   

* Silver Fish League  5 matches on local pools, (No Carp) – 4 from 5 omitting one worst result 

* Spring League.     5 matches on commercial fisheries – 4 from 5 omitting one worst result (Note Venue Change) 

* Winter League        5 matches alternating between Fladbury & Canals – 4 from 5 omitting one worst result 


